
LYCEUM CLUB BRISBANE INC 

 

SYLLABUS MEETINGS 2004-2005 

 

2004 

Tuesday 21 September 

Ross McKinnon AM 

Botanical Designing and Living in Modern China 

 

Monday 4 October 

Dr Michael Rudd 

Burns Survival: More than Skin Deep 

 

Tuesday 19 October 

Susanna de Vries 

Heroic Australian Women in War 

 

Monday 1 November 

Dr Judith McKay 

Showing Off – Queensland at World Expos 1862-1988 

 

Tuesday 16 November 

Adele Rice 

A Place to Call Home 

 

Monday 6 December 

Christmas Morning Tea 

 

2005 

Monday 7 March 

Dr Jeanette Covacevich AM 

In the Steps of Ludwig Leichardt Along the Burdekin 

 

Monday 4 April 

Margaret Mittelheuser 

Fifty Years of Stock Broking 

 

Tuesday 19 April 

Neita Bell Lecture 

 

Tuesday 17 May 

Eighty-Seventh Anniversary Luncheon 

 

Monday 6 June 

Gary Thorpe 

Running a Successful Radio Station 

Tuesday 21 June 

Molly Robson 

True Tales of Tidy Towns: The Stepford Connection 

 

Monday 4 July 

Kerrie Mather 



Airports: Taking Off 

 

Tuesday 19 July 

Rosemary Cameron 

Between the Pages: A Behind the Scenes Look at Writers’ Festivals 

 

Monday 1 August 

Dr Josephine Robertson 

Leprosy: A Medieval Disease with an Awesome Reputation and an Enduring Legacy 

 

Tuesday 16 August 

Madonna King 

How Ordinary People Can Change the Law 

 

Monday 5 September 

Annual General Meeting 

 

 


